KEY PART#

DESCRIPTION

|
1|
[l

|.‘
!

TOMATO SLICER™

OMATO SLICER

iy

l'-||
>

KEY PART#

i

12

O N B W —

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
n/s
n/s

NEM55451
NEM55452
NEM55453
NEM55849
NEM55520
NEM55457
NEM55458-1
NEM55458-2
NEM55458-4
NEM55458-3
NEM55462
NEM55463
NEM55464
NEM55465
NEM55466-1
NEM55466-2
NEM45059-1
NEM45060
NEM45452
NEM45457
NEM45460
NEM45627

Frame

Blade Holder

Handle

Slide Board

Guide Plate

Pusher Plate

Spacer, 3/16" Cut

Spacer, 1/4" Cut

Spacer, 3/16" Cut (Red)
Spacer, 1/4" Cut (Blue)
Blade Shield

Hand Shield

Table Stop

Slide Stop

Blade Kit for 3/16" Cut, 13 Blades
Blade Kit for 1/4" Cut, 10 Blades
Acorn Nut

Hex Nut

Washer

Foot Pad

Bumper

Machine Screw, #10x2-3/4"

21
22
n/s
25
26
27

n/s
n/s
n/s

NEM45628
NEM45629
NEM55642
NEM45141
NEM45632-1
NEM55600-1
NEM55600-2
NEM55625-1
NEM55625-2
NEM45629

DESCRIPTION

Hex Head Screw, 1/4"x1"

Machine Screw for Slide Board, 1/4"x1/2"
Machine Screw, #10x1/2"

Machine Screw, #8x3/8"

Thumb Screw, 1/4"x1/2"

Complete Unit, 3/16" Cut

Complete Unit, 1/4" Cut

Pusher Head Assembly, 3/16"

Pusher Head Assembly, 1/4" (incl.7,8,9, 15,16&17)
Table Stop Screw, Slotted Pan Head, 1/4-20x1/2"

TO ORDER: 405-235-2184 OR 800-727-6642 OR HAGARPARTS.COM 35





